Tooling Systems and Turrets
Standard Tooling
For Haas Lathes
Our printed catalogs and fliers are also
available for download from the EWS website.
   Haas Tooling Table Of Contents
        HAAS LATHE TURRET INFO................................1-3

//
 �A
xi
a
l
L
iv
e
 T
o
o
ls
Axial
Axial Live Tool
ER32 Axial - MM Part No. Coupling Length L1 L2 VDI Collet Nut Type
40.4032HAASSL20IM SHORT 104.85 mm 78 mm 40 Internal
40.4032HAASSL20 SHORT 104.85 mm 112 mm 40 External
40.4032HAASSL40IM MEDIUM 117.55 mm 78 mm 40 Internal
40.4032HAASSL40 MEDIUM 117.55 mm 112 mm 40 External
40.4032HAASSL40HIM LONG 130.25 mm 78 mm 40 Internal
40.4032HAASSL40H LONG 130.25 mm 112 mm 40 External
Axial live tools for VDI & VB Hybrid Turrets. Short, medium and long coupling lengths available.
+  �Coolant Option: External Coolant
+  �Uses standard ER32 collets
+  �1:1 drive ratio

ls  //  �R
a
d
ia
l L
iv
e
 T
o
o
ls
Radial
Radial Live Tool
Radial live tools for VDI & VB Hybrid Turrets. Short, medium and long coupling lengths available.
ER32 Radial - MM Part No. Coupling Length L1 L2 L3 VDI Collet Nut Type
60.4032HAASSL20LIM SHORT 104.85 mm 103 mm 72 mm 40 Internal
60.4032HAASSL20L SHORT 104.85 mm 103 mm 84 mm 40 External
60.4032HAASSL40LIM MEDIUM 117.55 mm 103 mm 72 mm 40 Internal
60.4032HAASSL40L MEDIUM 117.55 mm 103 mm 84 mm 40 External
60.4032HAASSL40LGL MEDIUM 117.55 mm 103 mm 84 mm 40 External
60.4032HAASSL40HLIM LONG 130.25 mm 103 mm 72 mm 40 Internal
60.4032HAASSL40HL LONG 130.25 mm 103 mm 84 mm 40 External
+  �Coolant Option: External Coolant
+  �Uses standard ER32 collets
+  �1:1 drive ratio
+  �8,000 max RPM

r V
B
 H
y
b
rid
 //  �B
o
rin
g
 B
a
r
Boring Bar Holder
Boring Bar - MM Part No. D L1 Mfr. Part No. Equivalent
19.BMT25HAASV12 25 mm 65 mm BOT20MID-25
19.BMT32HAASV12 32 mm 65 mm BOT20MID-32
19.BMT40HAASV12 40 mm 65 mm BOT20MID-40
19.BMT50HAASV12 50 mm 65 mm BOT20MID-50
ACCESSORIES
REDUCTION
SLEEVES
COOLANT

B
 H
y
b
rid
 //  �T
w
in
 B
o
re
Bolt-On Twin Bore Holder for BOT or VB Hybrid 12 Station Turrets. See tool / turret diagram below for
compatible machines.
Twin Bore
Twin Bore  - MM Part No. D L1 L2 Mfr. Part No. Equivalent
19.BMT20HAASV12X45.72X83.82 20 mm 96.50 mm 38.10 mm BOT20MID-20T
ACCESSORIES
REDUCTION
SLEEVES
COOLANT

 B
o
re
Bolt-On Extended Twin Bore Holder for BOT or VB Hybrid 12 Station Turrets. See tool / turret diagram below for
compatible machines.
Extended Twin Bore
ACCESSORIES
REDUCTION
SLEEVES
COOLANT
NOZZLE
COOLANT
PIPE
28 29 29
Extended Twin Bore - MM Part No. D L1 L2 Mfr. Part No. Equivalent
19.BMT20HAASV12X82.55X120.65 20 mm 133.40 mm 38.10 mm BOT20EXTMID-20T
+  �Coolant Option: Internal Coolant
Wedge Clamp for BOT or VB Hybrid 12 Station Turret. See Page 29 for Bolt-On Tool Wedge Clamp. Also available
to order separately.
	 BOT Turret

 //
�A
c
c
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
Reduction Sleeves
BOT / VB Hybrid/ BMT65 Accessories
Part Number O.D. I.D. L Slotted
Set
Screw
28.19.0506.35S 19.05 mm 06.35 mm 31.75 mm *
28.19.0507.94S 19.05 mm 07.94 mm 31.75 mm *
28.19.0506.35SL 19.05 mm 06.35 mm 50.80 mm *
28.19.0507.94SL 19.05 mm 07.94 mm 50.80 mm *
28.25.4006.35S 25.40 mm 06.35 mm 44.45 mm *
28.25.4007.94S 25.40 mm 07.94 mm 44.45 mm *
28.25.4009.53S 25.40 mm 09.53 mm 44.45 mm *
28.25.4012.70S 25.40 mm 12.70 mm 44.45 mm *
28.25.4015.88S 25.40 mm 15.88 mm 44.45 mm *
28.25.4019.05S 25.40 mm 19.05 mm 44.45 mm *
28.25.4006.35SL 25.40 mm 06.35 mm 69.85 mm *
28.25.4007.94SL 25.40 mm 07.94 mm 69.85 mm *
28.25.4009.53SL 25.40 mm 09.53 mm 69.85 mm *
28.25.4012.70SL 25.40 mm 12.70 mm 69.85 mm *
28.25.4015.88SL 25.40 mm 15.88 mm 69.85 mm *
28.25.4019.05SL 25.40 mm 19.05 mm 69.85 mm *
28.31.7507.94S 31.75 mm 07.94 mm 53.98 mm *
28.31.7509.53S 31.75 mm 09.53 mm 53.98 mm *
28.31.7512.70S 31.75 mm 12.70 mm 53.98 mm *
28.31.7515.88S 31.75 mm 15.88 mm 53.98 mm *
28.31.7519.05S 31.75 mm 19.05 mm 53.98 mm *
28.31.7525.40S 31.75 mm 25.40 mm 53.98 mm *
28.31.7507.94SL 31.75 mm 07.94 mm 82.55 mm *
28.31.7509.53SL 31.75 mm 09.53 mm 82.55 mm *
28.31.7512.70SL 31.75 mm 12.70 mm 82.55 mm *
28.31.7515.88SL 31.75 mm 15.88 mm 82.55 mm *
28.31.7519.05SL 31.75 mm 19.05 mm 82.55 mm *
28.31.7525.40SL 31.75 mm 25.40 mm 82.55 mm *
28.38.1007.94S 38.10 mm 07.94 mm 63.50 mm *
28.38.1009.53S 38.10 mm 09.53 mm 63.50 mm *
28.38.1012.70S 38.10 mm 12.70 mm 63.50 mm *
28.38.1015.88S 38.10 mm 15.88 mm 63.50 mm *
28.38.1019.05S 38.10 mm 19.05 mm 63.50 mm *
28.38.1025.40S 38.10 mm 25.40 mm 63.50 mm *
28.38.1031.75S 38.10 mm 31.75 mm 63.50 mm *
28.50.8009.53S 50.80 mm 09.53 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8012.70S 50.80 mm 12.70 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8015.88S 50.80 mm 15.88 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8019.05S 50.80 mm 19.05 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8025.40S 50.80 mm 25.40 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8031.75S 50.80 mm 31.75 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8038.10S 50.80 mm 38.10 mm 76.20 mm *
28.50.8044.45S 50.80 mm 44.45 mm 76.20 mm *
+  �Inside of flange face is ground to ensure full contact
to tool block
+  �Made from 8620 steel
+  �All bushings are case hardened

 //  �B
o
rin
g
 B
a
r H
o
ld
e
r
BMT65 Turret
Bolt-On Boring Bar Holder for BMT65 12 Station Turret. See tool / turret diagram below for compatible machines.
Boring Bar Holder
Boring Bar - MM Part No. D L1 Mfr. Part No. Equivalent
19.BMT25HAAS65Z15 25 mm 100 mm BMT65MID-25
19.BMT40HAAS65Z15 40 mm 100 mm BMT65MID-40
ACCESSORIES
REDUCTION
SLEEVES
COOLANT

o
rin
g
 B
a
r H
o
ld
e
r
BMT65 Turret
Bolt-On Half-Index Boring Bar Holder for BMT65 12 Station Turret. See tool / turret diagram below for
compatible machines.
Half-Index Boring Bar Holder
Half-Index Twin Boring Bar  - MM Part No. D L1 L2 Mfr. Part No. Equivalent
19.BMT25HAAS65X50X85-15° 25 mm 105 mm 35 mm BMT65MID24-25
ACCESSORIES
REDUCTION
SLEEVES
COOLANT

//
 �A
xi
a
l
L
iv
e
 T
o
o
ls
Axial
BMT65 Axial Live Tool
ER32 Axial - MM Part No. L1 L2 BMT      Collet Nut Type
40.65321809HAASIM 112        47    65 Internal
40.65321809HAASIKCIM 112        47    65 Internal
Axial live tools for BMT65 12 Station Turret.
+  �Coolant Option: External Coolant
+  �Uses standard ER32 collets
+  �1:1 drive ratio

ls  //  �R
a
d
ia
l L
iv
e
 T
o
o
ls
Radial
BMT65 Radial Live Tool
Radial live tools for BMT65 12 Station Turret.
ER32 Radial - MM Part No. L1 L2 L3      BMT Collet Nut Type
60.65321809HAASGLIM 112 116  87,5    65 Internal
60.65321809HAASIKGLIM 112 116  87,5    65 Internal
+  �Coolant Option: External Coolant
+  �Uses standard ER32 collets
+  �1:1 drive ratio
+  �6,000 max RPM

o
ls
+  �Coolant Option: External Coolant
+  �Uses standard Varia inserts
+  �1:1 drive ratio
+  �6,000 max RPM
+  �Run-out ≤ 0.005 mm
ACCESSORIES
ADAPTERS COOLANT
KIT
COOLANT
PIPE
35 8 8
Axial
Varia Axial Part No. L1  L2 BMT  Modular Type
40.65VX41809HAAS#01 112 43    65 Varia
40.65VX41809HAASIKC 112 43    65 Varia
Varia axial live tool for BMT65 12 Station Turret.
BMT65 Axial Live Tool
L1
L2

BMT65 Radial Live Tool
+  �Coolant Option: External Coolant
+  �Uses standard Varia inserts
+  �1:1 drive ratio
+  �6,000 max RPM
+  �Run-out ≤ 0.005 mm
ACCESSORIES
ADAPTERS COOLANT
KIT
COOLANT
PIPE
45 18 18
Radial
Varia radial live tool for BMT65 12 Station Turret.
Varia Radial Part No. L1 L2 L3      BMT Modular Type
60.65VX41809HAASGL 112 116   86,5    65 Varia
60.65VX41809HAASIKGL 112 116   86,5    65 Varia
www.ews-tools.de 35varia adapters
B
M
T

* �Also available to order separately.
BMT65 Modular Adapters
Varia inserts for BMT65 12 Station Turret Modular Tools. Additional sizes available.
Varia Adapters
D1
L1
D2
L1
D2 D1
L2
L1
D2D3
D1
Collet Chuck Insert
Part Number Collet Size L1 D1 D2
31.VX416L23.5 16 23.5mm 28mm 64mm
31.VX420L27 20 27mm 34mm 64mm
31.VX425L28 25 28mm 42mm 64mm
31.VX432L30 32 30mm 50mm 64mm
31.VX440L57 40 57mm 63mm 64mm
Shrink Fit Insert
Part Number L1 D1 D2 D3
27.VX408L54SHR 54mm 8mm 21mm 64mm
27.VX410L54SHR 54mm 10mm 24mm 64mm

H
o
ld
e
r
BMT65 Turret
KM50 Boring Bar Holder
Bolt-On KM50 Boring Bar Holder for BMT65 12 Station Turret. See tool / turret diagram below for compatible
machines.
L1
L2
L3
L4
KM50
KM50 Boring Bar Holder Part No. L1 L2 L3 L4  Modular Type
19.BMTKM50SKT250X100 128 mm 100 mm 70 mm 96 mm KM50
	 BMT65 Turret
	 Standard For Machines:
+  �ST-20Y, ST-25Y
+  �ST-30Y, ST-35Y